			BID TAB OF QUOTES 04-19-2020									
			T.H. 353 SALEM COURT CONCRETE REPLACEMENT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Fabrizi Trucking 20389 First Avenue		Tri-Mor 8530 N. Boyle Pkwy.		Lockhart Concrete 800 W.Waterloo Rd.		AVERAGE
PAGE	1 of	1	HINCKLEY TOWNSHIP, MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO									
						Middleburg Hts., Oh 44130		Twinsburg, Oh 44087		Akron, Oh 44314		UNIT COST
			PROPOSAL 1	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	COST	TOTAL	
201	1	Lump	Clearing and Grubbing	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,266.67
202	1	Lump	Remove/Reset Existing Signs, Mailboxes and Temp Boxes	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,166.67
202	11	Ea.	Remove/Salvage Existing Catch Basin Grates	\$220.00	\$2,420.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$850.00
202	2966	S.Y.	Sawcut/Remove/Dispose Existing Concrete Pavement, Per Plan	\$12.00	\$35,592.00	\$12.00	\$35,592.00	\$12.00	\$35,592.00	\$9.00	\$26,694.00	\$11.00
203	100	C.Y.	Excavation/Embankment Construction	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$23.33
304	225	C.Y.	Crushed Limestone 3" Thick; Base Material	\$55.00	\$12,375.00	\$50.00	\$11,250.00	\$58.00	\$13,050.00	\$45.00	\$10,125.00	\$51.00
204	2700	S.Y.	Subgrade Compaction	\$1.00	\$2,700.00	\$1.00	\$2,700.00	\$0.50	\$1,350.00	\$2.50	\$6,750.00	\$1.33
204	5	Hrs.	Proof Rolling	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$85.00	\$425.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$95.00
206	2700	S.Y.	9" Minimum Depth Cement Stabilization	\$12.00	\$32,400.00	\$9.00	\$24,300.00	\$10.00	\$27,000.00	\$10.00	\$27,000.00	\$9.67
206	2700	S.Y.	Each Additional 1" Depth Cement Stabilization	\$1.50	\$4,050.00	\$0.50	\$1,350.00	\$1.50	\$4,050.00	\$1.22	\$3,294.00	\$1.07
452	2700	S.Y.	8" Class "Medina 4000 PSI" Fiber Reinforced Concrete Pavement w/Type 2-A Curb	\$60.00	\$162,000.00	\$51.50	\$139,050.00	\$62.00	\$167,400.00	\$69.00	\$186,300.00	\$60.83
452	266	S.Y.	6" Class "Medina 4000 PSI" Fiber Reinforced Concrete Driveway	\$70.00	\$18,620.00	\$60.00	\$15,960.00	\$66.00	\$17,556.00	\$60.00	\$15,960.00	\$62.00
605	1810	L.F.	4" Perforated Underdrain	\$8.50	\$15,385.00	\$9.00	\$16,290.00	\$8.50	\$15,385.00	\$10.00	\$18,100.00	\$9.17
703	50	Tons	(OPTIONAL) No.57 Limestone, as Needed	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$31.67
611	7	Ea.	(OPTIONAL) Install Catch Basin, (Complete with Grate)	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,333.33
616	5	M Gal.	Water For Dust Control	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$33.33
623	1	Lump	Construction Staking	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00
653	56	C.Y.	Premium Sifted Topsoil 2" Minimum Thickness	\$40.00	\$2,240.00	\$30.00	\$1,680.00	\$40.00	\$2,240.00	\$35.00	\$1,960.00	\$35.00
659	1000	S.Y.	Seeding and Straw Mulching, Class I Lawn Mix	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.50
659	1	Tons	Commercial Fertilizer	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$516.67
659	10	M Gal	Water (Optional)	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$33.33
671	1000	S.Y.	Erosion Control Netting	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.50	\$500.00	\$0.75	\$750.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.42
623	4	Ea.	Furnish and Install Survey Monument	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$391.67
614	1	Lump	Furnish and Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control Per Plan	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,333.33
			INDICATES CORRECTED FIGURE(S)									
			Subtotal For Proposal 1		\$330,332.00		\$289,497.00		\$323,723.00		\$358,283.00	